
DISC GOLF  
COURSE MAP

Eden Prairie Campus

B

A

B

A

B

B

A

A

B

Out of Bounds

Out of Bounds

Out o
f B

ou
nd

s

Out of Bounds

COLLEGE VIEW DRIVE
FLYIN

G
 CLO

U
D

 D
R

IVE

9
1

8

2

7

6
4

3

5

A

B

O
ut of B

ounds
O

ut of B
ounds

START

A Member of the Minnesota State Colleges  
and Universities system
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HTC is an affirmative action, equal opportunity educator and employer.  
This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities, 

consumers with hearing or speech disabilities may contact us via their  
preferred Telecommunications Relay Service.


